Drawings, CAD, Specs, LEED documents and more at nystrom.com(800) 547-2635  |  info@nystrom.com  |  DIVISION 07 9513
TERMINATIONS TRANSITIONS
1-, 2- or 3-Hour Rated
Seismic Pre-Compressed
Vertical Foam System
RECESSED APPLICATION (FES1/FES2/FES3)
MATERIAL  Foam with Silicone Bellows
SIZE  ½ inch to 6 inches

Additional options available, email
info@nystrom.com for more information.
ORDER GUIDE
Black Limestone Dusty
Rose
Ivory Bronze Precast
White
Rustic
Brick
Off White Sandstone Aluminum
Stone
Anodized
Aluminum
Buff Adobe
Tan
Gray Charcoal Champagne Light
Bronze
Dark
Bronze
White
SEAL COLORS
MODEL JOINT SIZE
AT MEAN T°F
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
EJN-FES2-050 1/2" (13mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES2-075 3/4" (19mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES2-100 1" (25mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES2-200 2" (51mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES2-300 3" (76mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES2-400 4" (102mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES2-500 5" (127mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES2-600 6" (152mm) 4" (102mm)
MODEL JOINT SIZE
AT MEAN T°F
TOTAL
MOVEMENT
EJN-FES3-050 1/2" (13mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES3-075 3/4" (19mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES3-100 1" (25mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES3-200 2" (51mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES3-300 3" (76mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES3-400 4" (102mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES3-500 5" (127mm) 4" (102mm)
EJN-FES3-600 6" (152mm) 4" (102mm)